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Accessibility Statement

Website Accessibility Statement

Providing accessibility to our website to everyone, including those with disabilities, is very important to us at Five
Star Bank. As such, we are continually working to improve our website to make it more accessible.

If you are having difficulty accessing any areas of our site, please contact our Banking Center at 585-226-5578 or
submit your feedback via the Contact Form (/fabout/contact-us) on our site.

PERSONAL

Checking (/banking/personal-banking/checking)

Mortgages & Home Equities (/banking/personal-banking/mortgages-and-home-equities)
Digital Banking (/digital-banking)

Credit Cards (/banking/personal-banking/credit-cards)
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Personal Banking Services (/banking/personal-banking/personal-banking-services)

BUSINESS

Business Checking (/banking/business-banking/business-checking)

Digital Banking for Business (/digital-banking-for-business)

Commercial Loans & Lines (/banking/business-banking/commercial-loans-and-lines)
Small Business Banking (/banking/business-banking/small-business-banking)

Merchant Services (/banking/business-banking/merchant-services)

RESOURCES

Security Center (/resources/security-center)

Digital Banking Support (/resources/digital-banking-support)
Important Documents & Forms (/resources/forms)
Calculators (/resources/calculators)

Rates (/resources/rates)

Branch & ATM Locations (/resources/branch-and-atm-locations)

ABOUT

Corporate Responsibility - ESG (/fabout/corporate-responsibility)

Careers (/about/careers)

Investor Relations (https://financialinstitutionsinc.g4ir.com/investor-relations/default.aspx)
News (fabout/news)

Contact Us (/about/contact-us)

N\

f (https://www.facebook.com/FiveStarBankNY)

¥ (https://twitter.com/fivestarbankny)

in (https://mww.linkedin.com/company/five-star-bank)

O (https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCszrrllbz5xUa3ESjYSBzFw/)

(https://www.instagram.com/fivestarbankny)
Today is tomorrow in progress.®

Insurance and investment products and services are not FDIC Insured, are not a deposit or bank guaranteed, are not

insured by any Federal governmental agency, and are subject to investment risks, including possible loss of the principal
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